9 1,‘“' ‘-F— 5 & '.r‘ i 'l"g-_.l- i =" = [] 1 . " | F i "‘i . . ‘

i | A y £l [ 1 g " - - 5 &

§ o .‘ 'f.'- . ’ e "'- " -;r .‘ ] g;“’r{‘.'t;:‘ '_‘. & = - m -
; | [ r -'_.- r' - i}. wall * * :‘ Ty v ! o t.
! g rl.;. ..-. s fob. . - -..: % 'tl"-i. - :: t . I "‘,"r*‘ El' # '._‘! _"+ - A { | o 1
- Y LS : i - | B I i ] o ¥ L W
! + LN i u . : : s':#‘:“El H-.;..‘.'.L" :
-| ’ '-"-:. ‘1- 1 K o A _- } .i I ... o .“_ -:I : I
- e | . e ' s U L :

- ‘.%ll
# _'.Jl-:.. i
7R
R, N

i
L P

\ "'..._"k.h"u.“h,_t-”*

' 1'1;\1‘ "11 'T?H\hi Wy

W, My Sy Yy Ay
a2

|
%
'1' 'hhhﬂ.l‘ ..ilh.rl.“'i i
py ey Ty ; Wy "q ‘hl';‘-‘l )

- - T W W N

e gl Tl . Y
- [ |

OFFICE LUNCHEONS ¢ FAMILY GATHERINGS ® UNIVERSITY FUNCTIONS ¢ HOLIDAY PARTIES
BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS * MEDICAL & PHARMECUTICAL LUNCHEONS * GRADUATION PARTIES

‘__.

4580 DONALD ROsSss ROAD * PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
(561) 932-0840 « WWW.GRANDESITALIANRESTAURANTS.COM




GRANDE’S BELLA CUCINA CATERING BRINGS THE PASSION FOR HIGH QUALITY
SPECIALTY FOOD FROM THEIR OUTSTANDING TRATTORIA TO YOUR TABLE.

FROM SMALL PRIVATE
GATHERINGS TO LARGE
CORPORATE EVENTS,

TO FAMILY CELEBRATIONS,
GRANDE’S DELIVERS
EXCEPTIONAL FOOD
PREPARED WITH ONLY
THE FRESHEST INGREDIENTS.

- BREAKFAST BUFFET -
(MINIMUM 20 GUESTS)

SCRAMBLED EGGS
APPLE WOOD SMOKED BACON
BELGIUM WAFFLES*
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES*
HASH BROWNS
FRESH FRUIT
ASSORTED BAGELS*
CROISSANTS

- ELITE BREAKFAST BUFFET -

(MINIMUM 30 GUESTS)

EGGS BENEDICT
SCRAMBLED EGGS
APPLE WOOD SMOKED BACON
BELGIUM WAFFLES*
NOVA SCOTIA LOX*
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES*
HASH BROWNS
FRESH FRUIT
ASSORTED BAGELS*
CROISSANTS

GRANDE’S CATERING MENU
OFFERS EVERYTHING
FROM HOT BREAKFAST
BUFFETS TO SPECIALTY
LUNCH SANDWICHES &
SALADS, TO HORS D’OEUVRES
AND SIGNATURE DINNER
ENTREES DELIVERED
RIGHT TO YOUR DOOR!

- BREAKFAST A LA CARTE -
(IN ADDITIONS TO ITEMS ON BUFFET)

BAGELS & CREAM CHEESE $15 PER DOZEN

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $2.25 PER PANCAKE

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $2.25 PER PANCAKE
DANISH $10.50 SERVES 10

BLUEBERRY/CHOCOLATE MUFFINS $15 PER DOZEN

NOVA SCOTIA LoxXx $MKT. PRICE
CRANBERRY JUICE GALLON $9.95
ORANGE JUICE GALLON $11.95
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE/DECAF $18.00/POT
FRESH BERRIES $MKT. PRICE

INCLUDES CREAM CHEESE
’ BLUEBERRY & CHOCOLATE MUFFINS

JELLY, PANCAKE SYRUP & BUTTER
$10.95 PER GUEST

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

INCLUDES CREAM CHEESE,

JELLY, PANCAKE SYRUP & BUTTER
$18.95 PER GUEST

-LUNCH-
PANINI PLATTERS & PIZZA

A DELICIOUS ASSORTMENT OF SANDWICHES PREPARED ON
CIABATTA BREAD $8.50 PER PERSON. (MINIMUM 10 GUESTS)

- ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH HOUSE SALAD -

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

FRESH MOZZARELLA, PESTO, ROASTED PEPPERS, TOMATO & CIABATTA
BLACKENED CHICKEN

TOMATOES, LETTUCE, ONIONS, GARLIC AIOLI, & CIABATTA

TURKEY MELT

HONEY ROASTED TURKEY, PROVOLONE, TOMATO, DIJON MUSTARD AIOLI & CIABATTA
PESTO CHICKEN

FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, KALAMATA OLIVES, GARLIC AIOLI & CIABATTA

ITALIAN PANINO

PROSCIUTTO, ITALIAN HAM, SOPRESSATA, SALAMI, MORTADELLA, PROVOLONE & CIABATTA
HONEY BALSAMIC BBQ CHICKEN

ROASTED PEPPERS, RED ONIONS, MIXED GREENS, SMOKED MOZZARELLA & CIABATTA
EGGPLANT TOSCANA

ROASTED PEPPERS, TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, PROVOLONE, GARLIC AIOLI & CIABATTA

PI1ZZA
(NEW YORK STYLE)
LARGE 18” THIN CRUST $14.95
(TOPPINGS ARE EXTRA)
NONNA (THIN SQUARE CRUST) $19.95
SICILIAN (SQUARE THICK CRUST) $15.95
SMALL 12” THIN CRUST $9.95

BOXED LUNCHES
$8.95 PER GUEST

FAVORITE CHOICE OF PANINO,
SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS & A COOKIE

(PLEASE SEE OUR TAKE OUT MENU FOR A LIST OF
OUR SIGNATURE SPECIALTY PIZZAS & ROLLS)

(INDIVIDUALLY BOXED & LABELED)
MINIMUM 10 GUESTS
ADD $.95 FOR FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT

(PLEASE SEE OUR TAKE OUT MENU FOR A LIST OF OUR SIGNATURE SPECIALTY LUNCH SALADS)
ALL PREPARED FOOD ITEMS ARE MADE WITH CARE & THE HIGHEST QUALITY INGREDIENTS IN HOUSE EVERY DAY.



- CATERING MENU -

SERVING 10 GUESTS TO A FULL SCALE, OFF PREMISES EVENT FOR 1000

LUNCH & DINNER

PASTA ENTREES:
PENNE ALLA VODKA
PENNE RUSTICONE
PENNE PARMGIANA
TIMBALLO DI TAGLIOLINI
FETTUCCINI FRA DIAVOLO

MANICOTTI HOMEMADE (12/24/48)

STUFFED SHELLS (12/24/48)

EGGPLANT ENTREES:
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN ENTREES:
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN PICCATA
CHICKEN CUTLET SCAMPI
CHICKEN CACCITORE
CHICKEN LEMONE
CHICKEN SENTICOLLI
CHICKEN PALERMO

LASAGNA ENTREES:
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE
VEGETABLE LASAGNA
SEAFOOD LASAGNA
CHICKEN LASAGNA

VEAL ENTREES:
VEAL PARMIGIANA
VEAL MARSALA
VEAL PICCATA

VEGGIES & SIDES:
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS,& ONIONS
MEATBALLS (1 PER PERSON)
SAUSAGE (1 PER PERSON)
GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE
GARLIC KNOTS (2 PER PERSON)
PEPPERONI MINI PINWHEELS
SPINACH MINI PINWHEELS

SALADS:

CEASAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE
POLLO GRIGIATO SALAD
ANTIPASTO ITALIANO

HALF TRAY

SERVES 10-12
$49.99
$79.99
$49.99
$84.99
$59.99
$49.99
$39.99

SERVES 10-12
$49.99
$52.99

SERVES 10-12
$79.99
$89.99
$79.99
$79.99
$89.99
$79.99
$99.99
$99.99

SERVES 10-12
$79.99
$79.99
$89.99
$89.99

SERVES 10-12
$119.99
$139.99
$119.99

SERVES 10-12
$49.99

$35.99

$35.99

$36.99

$36.99

$7.99

$22.99

$22.99

$39.99
$36.99
$54.99
$69.99
$39.99

FULL TRAY

SERVES 20-22
$89.99
$149.99
$89.99
$159.99
$109.99
$89.99

$69.99

SERVES 20-22
$89.99
$94.99

SERVES 20-22
$149.99
$179.00
$149.99
$149.99
$179.99
$149.99
$189.99
$189.99

SERVES 20-22
$149.99
$149.99
$179.99
$179.99

SERVES 20-22
$229.99
$269.99
$229.99

SERVES 20-22
$89.99
$62.99
$62.99
$68.99
$71.99
$14.99
$44.95
$44.95

$69.99
$64.99
$109.99
$129.99
$79.99

MENUS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO

AVAILABILITY & MARKET CONDITIONS.

GRANDE’S BELLA CUCINA HAS A PRIVATE ROOM & OUTDOOR COURTYARD

SETTING FOR SMALL & LARGE PARTIES (SEE PRIVATE DINNER MENU)

OUR SIGNATURE DISHES, INCLUDING
GRANDE’S FAMOUS HOMEMADE LASAGNA,
PENNE ALLA VODKA, CHICKEN PARMIGIANA,
CHICKEN MARSALA & PENNE RUSTICONE
WILL BE DELIVERED RIGHT TO YOUR DOOR.

OUR CATERING STAFF CAN HELP YOU PLAN
THE PERFECT ECONOMICAL MENU FOR YOUR
OFFICE MEETING, SCHOOL FUNCTION, CLIENT
PRESENTATION, BIRTHDAY OR ANY OTHER
OCCASION THAT REQUIRES A SPECIAL TOUCH.
(PLEASE SEE OUR TAKE OUT MENU FOR
ADDITIONAL SIGNATURE ENTREES.)

PLEASE PLACE YOUR CATERING ORDER 24-48
HOURS IN ADVANCE. HOWEVER WE WILL DO
EVERYTHING WE CAN TO ACCOMMODATE LAST
MINUTE ORDERS.

$30 MINIMUM ORDER FOR LOCAL DELIVERY.
DELIVERY CHARGES WILL BE DETERMINED
BASED ON DELIVERY LOCATION.

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION IS REQUIRED UPON
PLACEMENT OF YOUR ORDER.




-HORS D’OEUVRES & PLATTERS- - HOoT & CoLD HORs D’ OEUVRES OFF-PREMISES MENU -

CHEESE & FRUIT PLATTER (8 GUESTS) $60.00 (14 GUESTS) $95.00 HORsS D’ OEUVRES PER PIECE
SERVED WITH CRACKERS
SMALL MARGHERITA PIZZETTE $1.00 EA
SEARED AHI TUNA CROSTINI $3.00 EA
ITALIAN ANTIPASTO (MEAT & CHEESE PLATTER) (8 GUESTS) $69.99 CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS $3.25 EA
(14 GUESTS) $99.99 ALL IMPORTED SWEET AMERETTO SHRIMP $2.50 EA
SOPRESSATA, PROSCIUTTO, ITALIAN HAM, MORTADELLA, FILET MIGNON CROSTINI $3.00 EA
MINI EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $2.25 EA
PROVOLONE, PARMIGIANO REGGIANO, ARTICHOKE HEARTS IN OLIVE OIL, I —— $3.50 EA
GRAPE TOMATOES, ROASTED IN-HOUSE PEPPERS & KALAMATA OLIVES. SACCHIETTE MARSALA $2.75 EA
BRUSCETTA WITH CROSTINI (SERVES 12) $30.00 MINI CRABCAKES $2.95 EA
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE CROSTINI $2.25 EA
CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN $2.95 PP
FRUIT PLATTER SMALL (8 GUESTS) $39.00 LARGE (14 GUESTS) $59.00 FRESH FRUIT SKEWERS & BASKET $2.50 EA
PINEAPPLE, MELON, CANTALOUPE, GRAPES & ASSORTED BERRIES
FI1G GOAT CHEESE CROSTINI $2.50 EA
SHRIMP COCKTAIL (50 EXTRA LARGE SHRIMP & HOMEMADE L Er o rEEES | orsoEs $2.00 EA
COCKTAIL SAUCE) $69.00 SMOKED SALMON ROULADE $2.50 EA
PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED MELON $2.50 EA
SMOKED SALMON (10 PEOPLE) $90.00 LOLIPOP LAMBCHOPS $4.50 EA
BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS $3.50 EA
SLICED NOVA SCOTIA SALMON, CAPERS, ONIONS, EGG & FRESH LEMONS T T T o e — $2.95 EA

- L PLATTERS OF HORS D’ OEUVRES -

CAKES GraziELLA’S HOMEMADE DESSERTS IMPORTED CHEESE PLATTER FOR 50 PEOPLE: $325.00
(WITH MINIMUM 3 DAY NOTICE) YOU CAN DESIGN ANTIPASTO MEAT PLATTER FOR 50 PEOPLE $295.00
YOUR OWN CAKE; HOWEVER WE WILL DO EVERYTHING

WE CAN TO ACCOMMODATE LAST MINUTE ORDERS.

TIRAMISU - (AWARD WINNING) $69.99 (SERVES 10-12)

RICOTTA CHEESECAKE WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES - $49.99 (SERVES 10)

BAVARIAN CHEESECAKE - CHOCOLATE CAKE TOWERED ON A CHEESECAKE WITH CHOCOLATE TOPPING - $69.99
FRUTTA DI BOSCO - (CHOCOLATE, VANILLA OR COMBINED) $59.99 (SERVES 10)

APPLE STRUDEL SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM - $59.99 (10 PIECES)

CANNOLI - (10) $39.99

DECADENT CHOCOLATE BROWNIES - (10) $25.00

MINI CANNOLI - (8) $19.99

BLUEBERRY OR CHERRY PIE (SERVED W/ VANILLA ICE CREAM UPON REQUEST) - $19.99 (SERVES 6)
CHOCOLATE CAKE - (LAYERED) $69.99 (SERVES 14)

COCONUT CAKE - $39.99 (SERVES 10)

COOKIES (BY THE POUND) - $17.99 .LB

BISCOTTI (BY THE POUND) - $17.99 .LB

SHEET CAKE - (SERVES 10-12) $49.99 CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA CAKE

ICING - BUTTER CREAM, WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, CHOCOLATE/VANILLA

FILLING - CHOCOLATE, VANILLA OR CANNOLI CREAM

AN ASSORTMENT OF BEVERAGES IS AVAILABLE FOR $1.85 EACH AND UP (SODA, ICE TEA, WATER)
GRANDE’S CATERING PROVIDES PLATES, NAPKINS & UTENSILS FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE.
(AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST) STANDS & DISPOSABLE STERNOS ARE EXTRA CHARGE.
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE ORDER CANCELLED ON THE DAY OF CATERING IS NOT REFUNDABLE DUE TO PREPARATION OF CATERING ORDERS.
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